
1685 S. 21st St.
Wed., Aug. 13 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Wed., Aug. 27 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Bear Creek Senior Living

9112 Grand Cordera Pkwy.
Thu., Aug. 7 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Bonaventure Senior Living

2045 Roanoke St. 
Thu., Aug. 21 | 10:30 - 11:30 a.m. 

Broadmoor Court

2780 Vickers Dr.
Thu., Aug. 7 | 11 - 11:45 a.m.

Brookdale Vista Grande

3102 Prospect St.
Wed., Aug. 6 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Wed., Aug. 20 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Colorado Springs Senior Homes

12205 Gunstock Dr.
Mon., Aug. 4 | 11:15 - 11:45 a.m.

Mon., Aug. 18 | 11:15 - 11:45 a.m.

Liberty Heights - Skilled

12105 Ambassador Dr. 
Mon., Aug. 4 | 9:45 - 10:45 a.m.

Mon., Aug. 18 | 9:45 - 10:45 a.m.

Liberty Heights - Independent

1655 Elm Creek View
Thu., Aug. 14 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Thu., Aug. 28 | 10 - 11 a.m.

MacKenzie Place

5355 Centennial Blvd.
Tue., Aug. 12 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Morning Star

7550 Assisi Hts.
Tue., Aug. 26 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Mt. St. Francis Nursing Center

555 Gold Pass Hts. 
Wed., Aug. 13 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Wed., Aug. 27 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Myron Stratton Homes - Independent

1577 Turner Rd. 
Tue., Aug. 5 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Tue., Aug. 19 | 1 - 2 p.m.

New Day Cottages

4547 Palisades Park View
Wed., Aug. 6 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Wed., Aug. 20 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Palisades at Broadmoor Park

7570 Tutt Blvd.
Tue., Aug. 19 | 10:30 - 11:30 a.m.

Melody Living - Independent

1719 E. Bijou St. 
Mon., Aug. 11 | 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.

Mon., Aug. 25 | 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.

Medallion Retirement Community

2950 Hidden Treasure Pt.
Wed., Aug. 13 | 2:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Wed., Aug. 27 | 2:30 - 3:30 p.m.

Myron Stratton Homes - Assisted

ppld.org/mobile-library-services
Find calendar and updates at:

MOBILE LIBRARIES
Lobby Stop August Schedule

1889 Silversmith Rd. 
Thu., Aug. 21 | 1:30 - 2:30 p.m.

Stone Creek

555 S. Rockrimmon Blvd.
Tue., Aug. 12 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Tue., Aug. 26 | 10 - 11 a.m.

Viewpointe Senior Living

3920 E. San Miguel
Thu., Aug. 14 | 1 - 2  p.m.

Thu., Aug. 28 | 1 - 2 p.m.

Winslow Court


